












VIP lndustrtes Bangtadesh prMat6 Ltmtted
Ststement of Proflt or Loss and Other Comprehenslvo lncome

For th6 year snded 3l March ZO22

Amount ln Taka
Note Ma rch 31,2022 March 31, 2021

Revenue

Cost of revenue

Gross Proflt/(Loss)

Administrative expenses

Selling and distribution expenses

lntgrest on finance lease

Finance cost

Proftt from oporaUons

Other income

Proflt bsfore tax

Provlslon for taxatlon
Current tax expense

Tax relating to prior years

Deferred tax expense

Proflt for the year

Other comprehenslw lncome
Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss

-Rerneasurement benefit of defined benefit plans
-lncome tax relating to above items

Other comprehsnslv€ lncoms for the )Bar, not of trx

89,136,286 62,145,5?5

20

987,321,9i6

-897,885,690
353,588,100

(291,142,57 5)

21

22

23

24

24,270,921

33,047.383

r,859,962

13,631,424

20,422,342

12.235,929

1,894,258

13,631,424

72,809,690 48,183,953

16,626,595 11,261,572

6,927,822 (r,098,4r8)

23,554.417 13,r63,154

8,325,600

(r,050,043)

(2.597,663)

4,928,500

3,5r2,489
r8,876,523 1.722.165

3.337,000

0,00r,r00)

60,000

09,500)

Total comprehenslve lncome for the y€ar 21,212,423

The annexed notes form an integral part of these financial statements

4,i62,665

cUn -A
Dlrector

Signed in terms of our separate report of even date

Muhammad Farooq FCA, Managlng Panner, Enrolment No.: 0521

Howladar Yunus & Co., Chartered Accountants

Firm Registration Numoer: IN/A]
Dt\aka, 21 Aptit 2022

DV C No.: 220421 O521AS255434
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2,335,900 40,500
































